Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
Pricing June 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
 FINISHES
 PRODUCT CODE
Top Size
RE : RectangleWidth x Length Askew
Top Shape Series
3696  RE  ASK
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a
complete list of finish options and colors. 2MM SEPVC Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hard Wood
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
ASKEW TABLES
Pricing June 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
B
C
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name & Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Wire Management
Solutions, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
36 x 96, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain ASK, Silver
 HOW TO ORDER
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HB
HF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
PF
PKNR
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•  End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•  End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•  For Power & Data modules,
please see Table Accessories
Price List.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $150 List each
•  Radius corners.
• Other base heights may be
 available, please contact
 Factory.
• 2” built up edge table top
 available, contact Factory for
 pricing.
Pricing June 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
 Rectangle
 36 X 96RE 1 ASK 2 139
 36 X 108RE 1 ASK 2 152
 36 X 120RE 2 ASK 2 165
 36 X 144RE 2 ASK 3 198
 36 X 168RE 2 ASK 3 221
 36 X 192RE 2 ASK 3 245
 36 X 216RE 2 ASK 3 268
 42 X 96RE 1 ASK 2 154
 42 X 108RE 1 ASK 2 168
 42 X 120RE 2 ASK 2 183
 42 X 144RE 2 ASK 3 219
 42 X 168RE 2 ASK 3 246
 42 X 192RE 2 ASK 3 274
 42 X 216RE 2 ASK 3 301
 48 X 96RE 1 ASK 2 168
 48 X 108RE 1 ASK 2 185
 48 X 120RE 2 ASK 2 201
 48 X 144RE 2 ASK 3 241
 48 X 168RE 2 ASK 3 272
 48 X 192RE 2  ASK 3 302
 48 X 216RE 2  ASK 3 333
Code
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 4296RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
3182 3871 4044 4316 4491 4995
3310 3958 4158 4454 4676 5246
3346 4180 4392 4730 4944 5594
4644 5548 5780 6318 6578 7350
5092 6267 6569 7268 7606 8610
5314 6692 7038 7582 7932 8940
5570 6866 7266 7858 8302 9442
3464 4339 4576 4815 5169 5854
3651 4702 4951 5488 5567 6312
3769 4899 5167 5744 5829 6630
5200 6820 7173 7722 7592 8555
5685 7316 7718 8485 8308 9427
5995 8119 8608 9701 9328 10667
6589 8692 9230 10393 10039 11548
3464 4339 4576 4815 5169 5854
3671 4722 4971 5508 5587 6332
3789 4919 5187 5764 5849 6650
5220 6840 7193 7742 7612 8575
5705 7336 7738 8505 8328 9447
6015 8139 8628 9721 9348 10687
6609 8712 9250 10413 10059 11568
3696 RE ASK WIRE MANAGER48144 RE ASK
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONS
OPTIONSEDGE
SIN 711-11
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
STANDARD FEATURES
•  End bases are 18” inset from the end of the table top,
lengthwise.
•  End bases skew outward. Center base on tables over 120” in
length is symmetrical.
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Standard 1” table top.
OPTIONS
•  For Power & Data modules,
please see Table Accessories
Price List.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $150 List each
•  Radius corners.
• Other base heights may be
 available, please contact
 Factory.
• 2” built up edge table top
 available, contact Factory for
 pricing.
Pricing June 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.
MODEL
 Rectangle
 60 X 96RE 1 ASK 2 203
 60 X 108RE 1 ASK 2 223
 60 X 120RE 2 ASK 2 243
 60 X 144RE 2 ASK 3 292
 60 X 168RE 2 ASK 3 330
 60 X 192RE 2 ASK 3 369
 60 X 216RE 2 ASK 3 407
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 6096RE - ASK - PVF -
MODEL BASE
6096 RE ASK
ASKEW TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
5079 6209 6477 7054 7139 7940
5394 6965 7308 7838 7712 8646
5545 7234 7603 8173 8037 9042
7671 9698 10140 10823 10662 11867
8103 10468 10981 11781 11592 12996
8710 11545 12159 13119 12893 14579
9161 12352 13047 14123 13869 15763
OPTIONSEDGE
WIRE MANAGER
SIN 711-11